ST34C86
...the analog plus companyTM
QUAD RS-422, RS-423 CMOS
Differential Line Receiver
Rev. 1.01
�1991
EXAR Corporation, 48720 Kato Road, Fremont, CA 94538 � (510) 668-7000 � FAX (510) 668-7017
1

CMOS design environments. ST34C86 is suitable for low
power 5V operation.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package
Operating
Temperature Range
ST34C86CP16 16 Lead  300 Mil PDIP 0°C  to  +70°C
ST34C86CF16 16 Lead  150 Mil JEDEC SOIC 0°C  to  +70°C
ST34C86IP16 16 Lead  300 Mil PDIP -40°C  to +85°C
ST34C86IF16 16 Lead  150 Mil JEDEC SOIC -40°C  to +85°C
BLOCK DIAGRAM
Figure 1.  Block Diagram
INPUT D-
INPUT D+